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              onsemi SBAS21LT1G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                Single 200mA 250V 1.25V@200mA SOT-23  Diodes - General Purpose ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0304
                      	$ 0.61
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.026
                      	$ 5.20
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0235
                      	$ 14.10
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0201
                      	$ 60.30
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0188
                      	$ 169.20
	
                      21000+
                    	 
                        $0.0181
                      	$ 380.10



 
              In Stock: 120
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  